Easyslide
FrontespizioEasyslide.indd   1 21/05/2014   21:26:17
When you move. We move
Rollon S.p.A. was founded in 1975 as a manufacturer of linear motion components. Today Rollon group is a
leading name in the design, production, and sale of linear rails, telescopic rails, and actuators, with headquar-
ters based in Italy and offi ces and distributors located throughout the world. Rollon products are used in many
industries, providing creative and effi cient solutions in a wide variety of applications.
Rollon solutions for linear motion

surfaces of mounted pairs can infl uence the cage creep.
■ Series SN linear bearings should only be used for horizontal move-
ment.
■ SNK: Always handle the slider out of the rail by its plastic retainer to
prevent ball bearings from escaping.
If the bearing cage covers one or more fi xing holes for the rail, access
holes are made in the cage. The number and position of the holes can
vary in different supplies.
Access to all fi xing screws of the rail is guaranteed in all cases by positio-
ning the cage aligned with the holes.
Fig. 30
Access holes
ES-20
5 Standard confi gurations
Ordering description Slider Stroke Rail
SN22-40-60-130 40 60 130
SN22-40-140-210 40 140 210
SN22-40-220-290 40 220 290
SN22-60-40-130 60 40 130
SN22-60-120-210 60 120 210
SN22-60-200-290 60 200 290
SN22-60-280-370 60 280 370
SN22-60-360-450 60 360 450
SN22-80-100-210 80 100 210
SN22-80-180-290 80 180 290
SN22-80-260-370 80 260 370
SN22-80-340-450 80 340 450
SN22-80-420-530 80 420 530
SN22-80-500-610 80 500 610
SN22-130-130-290 130 130 290
SN22-130-210-370 130 210 370
SN22-130-290-450 130 290 450
SN22-130-370-530 130 370 530
SN22-130-450-610 130 450 610
SN22-130-530-690 130 530 690
SN22-130-610-770 130 610 770
SN22-130-690-850 130 690 850
SN22-130-770-930 130 770 930
SN22-130-850-1010 130 850 1010
SN22-210-210-450 210 210 450
SN22-210-290-530 210 290 530
SN22-210-370-610 210 370 610
SN22-210-450-690 210 450 690
SN22-210-530-770 210 530 770
SN22-210-610-850 210 610 850
SN22-210-690-930 210 690 930
SN22-210-770-1010 210 770 1010
SN22-210-930-1170 210 930 1170
SN22-290-290-610 290 290 610
SN22-290-370-690 290 370 690
SN22-290-450-770 290 450 770
SN22-290-530-850 290 530 850
SN22-290-610-930 290 610 930
SN22-290-690-1010 290 690 1010
SN22-290-850-1170 290 850 1170
Size 22
Ordering description Slider Stroke Rail
SN28-60-30-130 60 30 130
SN28-60-110-210 60 110 210
SN28-60-190-290 60 190 290
SN28-60-270-370 60 270 370
SN28-60-350-450 60 350 450
SN28-80-90-210 80 90 210
SN28-80-170-290 80 170 290
SN28-80-250-370 80 250 370
SN28-80-330-450 80 330 450
SN28-80-410-530 80 410 530
SN28-80-490-610 80 490 610
SN28-130-120-290 130 120 290
SN28-130-200-370 130 200 370
SN28-130-280-450 130 280 450
SN28-130-360-530 130 360 530
SN28-130-440-610 130 440 610
SN28-130-520-690 130 520 690
SN28-130-600-770 130 600 770
SN28-130-680-850 130 680 850
SN28-130-760-930 130 760 930
SN28-130-840-1010 130 840 1010
SN28-210-200-450 210 200 450
SN28-210-280-530 210 280 530
SN28-210-360-610 210 360 610
SN28-210-440-690 210 440 690
SN28-210-520-770 210 520 770
SN28-210-600-850 210 600 850
SN28-210-680-930 210 680 930
SN28-210-760-1010 210 760 1010
SN28-210-920-1170 210 920 1170
SN28-210-1080-1330 210 1080 1330
SN28-290-280-610 290 280 610
SN28-290-360-690 290 360 690
SN28-290-440-770 290 440 770
SN28-290-520-850 290 520 850
SN28-290-600-930 290 600 930
SN28-290-680-1010 290 680 1010
SN28-290-840-1170 290 840 1170
SN28-290-1000-1330 290 1000 1330
SN28-290-1160-1490 290 1160 1490
SN28-370-360-770 370 360 770
SN28-370-440-850 370 440 850
SN28-370-520-930 370 520 930
SN28-370-600-1010 370 600 1010
SN28-370-760-1170 370 760 1170
SN28-370-920-1330 370 920 1330
SN28-370-1080-1490 370 1080 1490
SN28-450-440-930 450 440 930
SN28-450-520-1010 450 520 1010
SN28-450-680-1170 450 680 1170
SN28-450-840-1330 450 840 1330
SN28-450-1000-1490 450 1000 1490
SN28-450-1160-1650 450 1160 1650
Size 28
Ordering description Slider Stroke Rail
SN35-130-110-290 130 110 290
SN35-130-190-370 130 190 370
SN35-130-270-450 130 270 450
SN35-130-350-530 130 350 530
SN35-130-430-610 130 430 610
SN35-130-510-690 130 510 690
SN35-130-590-770 130 590 770
SN35-130-670-850 130 670 850
SN35-130-750-930 130 750 930
SN35-130-830-1010 130 830 1010
SN35-210-190-450 210 190 450
SN35-210-270-530 210 270 530
SN35-210-350-610 210 350 610
SN35-210-430-690 210 430 690
SN35-210-510-770 210 510 770
SN35-210-590-850 210 590 850
SN35-210-670-930 210 670 930
SN35-210-750-1010 210 750 1010
SN35-210-910-1170 210 910 1170
SN35-210-1070-1330 210 1070 1330
SN35-210-1230-1490 210 1230 1490
SN35-290-270-610 290 270 610
SN35-290-350-690 290 350 690
SN35-290-430-770 290 430 770
SN35-290-510-850 290 510 850
SN35-290-590-930 290 590 930
SN35-290-670-1010 290 670 1010
SN35-290-830-1170 290 830 1170
SN35-290-990-1330 290 990 1330
SN35-290-1150-1490 290 1150 1490
SN35-290-1310-1650 290 1310 1650
SN35-370-350-770 370 350 770
SN35-370-430-850 370 430 850
SN35-370-510-930 370 510 930
SN35-370-590-1010 370 590 1010
SN35-370-750-1170 370 750 1170
SN35-370-910-1330 370 910 1330
SN35-370-1070-1490 370 1070 1490
SN35-370-1230-1650 370 1230 1650
SN35-450-430-930 450 430 930
SN35-450-510-1010 450 510 1010
SN35-450-670-1170 450 670 1170
SN35-450-830-1330 450 830 1330
SN35-450-990-1490 450 990 1490
SN35-450-1150-1650 450 1150 1650
SN35-450-1310-1810 450 1310 1810
SN35-530-590-1170 530 590 1170
SN35-530-750-1330 530 750 1330
SN35-530-910-1490 530 910 1490
SN35-530-1070-1650 530 1070 1650
SN35-530-1230-1810 530 1230 1810
SN35-610-670-1330 610 670 1330
SN35-610-830-1490 610 830 1490
SN35-610-990-1650 610 990 1650
SN35-610-1150-1810 610 1150 1810
Size 35
Tab. 24
Tab. 25
Tab. 26
SN Standard confi gurations
ES-21
Easyslide
E
S
Ordering description Slider Stroke Rail
SN43-130-110-290 130 110 290
SN43-130-190-370 130 190 370
SN43-130-270-450 130 270 450
SN43-130-350-530 130 350 530
SN43-130-430-610 130 430 610
SN43-130-510-690 130 510 690
SN43-130-590-770 130 590 770
SN43-130-670-850 130 670 850
SN43-130-750-930 130 750 930
SN43-130-830-1010 130 830 1010
SN43-210-190-450 210 190 450
SN43-210-270-530 210 270 530
SN43-210-350-610 210 350 610
SN43-210-430-690 210 430 690
SN43-210-510-770 210 510 770
SN43-210-590-850 210 590 850
SN43-210-670-930 210 670 930
SN43-210-750-1010 210 750 1010
SN43-210-910-1170 210 910 1170
SN43-210-1070-1330 210 1070 1330
SN43-210-1230-1490 210 1230 1490
SN43-210-1390-1650 210 1390 1650
SN43-290-270-610 290 270 610
SN43-290-350-690 290 350 690
SN43-290-430-770 290 430 770
SN43-290-510-850 290 510 850
SN43-290-590-930 290 590 930
SN43-290-670-1010 290 670 1010
SN43-290-830-1170 290 830 1170
SN43-290-990-1330 290 990 1330
SN43-290-1150-1490 290 1150 1490
SN43-290-1310-1650 290 1310 1650
SN43-290-1470-1810 290 1470 1810
SN43-370-350-770 370 350 770
SN43-370-430-850 370 430 850
SN43-370-510-930 370 510 930
SN43-370-590-1010 370 590 1010
SN43-370-750-1170 370 750 1170
SN43-370-910-1330 370 910 1330
SN43-370-1070-1490 370 1070 1490
SN43-370-1230-1650 370 1230 1650
SN43-370-1390-1810 370 1390 1810
SN43-450-430-930 450 430 930
SN43-450-510-1010 450 510 1010
SN43-450-670-1170 450 670 1170
SN43-450-830-1330 450 830 1330
SN43-450-990-1490 450 990 1490
SN43-450-1150-1650 450 1150 1650
SN43-450-1310-1810 450 1310 1810
SN43-450-1470-1970 450 1470 1970
SN43-530-590-1170 530 590 1170
SN43-530-750-1330 530 750 1330
SN43-530-910-1490 530 910 1490
SN43-530-1070-1650 530 1070 1650
SN43-530-1230-1810 530 1230 1810
SN43-530-1390-1970 530 1390 1970
SN43-610-670-1330 610 670 1330
SN43-610-830-1490 610 830 1490
SN43-610-990-1650 610 990 1650
SN43-610-1150-1810 610 1150 1810
SN43-610-1310-1970 610 1310 1970
Size 43
Ordering description Slider Stroke Rail
SN63-130-400-610 130 400 610
SN63-130-480-690 130 480 690
SN63-130-560-770 130 560 770
SN63-130-640-850 130 640 850
SN63-130-720-930 130 720 930
SN63-130-800-1010 130 800 1010
SN63-210-320-610 210 320 610
SN63-210-400-690 210 400 690
SN63-210-480-770 210 480 770
SN63-210-560-850 210 560 850
SN63-210-640-930 210 640 930
SN63-210-720-1010 210 720 1010
SN63-210-880-1170 210 880 1170
SN63-210-1040-1330 210 1040 1330
SN63-210-1200-1490 210 1200 1490
SN63-210-1360-1650 210 1360 1650
SN63-290-240-610 290 240 610
SN63-290-320-690 290 320 690
SN63-290-400-770 290 400 770
SN63-290-480-850 290 480 850
SN63-290-560-930 290 560 930
SN63-290-640-1010 290 640 1010
SN63-290-800-1170 290 800 1170
SN63-290-960-1330 290 960 1330
SN63-290-1120-1490 290 1120 1490
SN63-290-1280-1650 290 1280 1650
SN63-370-320-770 370 320 770
SN63-370-400-850 370 400 850
SN63-370-480-930 370 480 930
SN63-370-560-1010 370 560 1010
SN63-370-720-1170 370 720 1170
SN63-370-880-1330 370 880 1330
SN63-370-1040-1490 370 1040 1490
SN63-370-1200-1650 370 1200 1650
SN63-370-1360-1810 370 1360 1810
SN63-450-400-930 450 400 930
SN63-450-480-1010 450 480 1010
SN63-450-640-1170 450 640 1170
SN63-450-800-1330 450 800 1330
SN63-450-960-1490 450 960 1490
SN63-450-1120-1650 450 1120 1650
SN63-450-1280-1810 450 1280 1810
SN63-530-560-1170 530 560 1170
SN63-530-720-1330 530 720 1330
SN63-530-880-1490 530 880 1490
SN63-530-1040-1650 530 1040 1650
SN63-530-1200-1810 530 1200 1810
SN63-530-1360-1970 530 1360 1970
SN63-610-640-1330 610 640 1330
SN63-610-800-1490 610 800 1490
SN63-610-960-1650 610 960 1650
SN63-610-1120-1810 610 1120 1810
SN63-610-1280-1970 610 1280 1970
Size 63
Tab. 27
Tab. 28
The most commonly used standard confi gura-

Size  see pg. ES-5, Performance characteristics
Product type
Ordering example 1: SN43-2x0290-0350-1330
Ordering example 2: SN43-2x0290-0350-1330-G1-NIC
If the individual slider lengths and/or strokes are different, please order according to ordering example 3.
Ordering example 3: SN28-1x0200-0300/1x0250-0415-1240
Notes on ordering: Rail and slider lengths, as well as strokes, are always stated with 4 digits.  Please use zeroes to fi ll in for lengths with less than 4 digits
Ordering key
ES-23
Easyslide
E
S
SN Version 3 with multiple synchronized sliders
SN 63 850 (370+290) 400 1330 K1 NIC
Expanded surface protection
see pg. ES-16, Anticorrosive protection
Clearance and preload, if deviating from standard
see pg. ES-15, tab. 18
Rail length  see pg. ES-5, tab. 2, 4, 6, 8, 10
Stroke  see pg. ES-5,  fi g. 7, tab. 1 to 10
Individual length of slider  see pg. ES-5, tab. 1, 3, 5, 7, 9
Apparent length, S´ of the slider  see pg. ES-8, fi g. 9
Size  see pg. ES-5 Performance characteristics
Product type
Ordering example 1: SN63-0850(370+290)-0400-1330
Ordering example 2: SN63-0850(370+290)-0400-1330-K1-NI C
Notes on ordering: Rail and slider lengths, as well as strokes, are always stated with 4 digits.  Please use zeroes to fi ll in for lengths with less than 4 digits
Serie SNK
SNK 43 1 110 2320 TSC NIC
For surface protection different from standard ISO 2081
see pg. ES-16
Tipo di guida  see pg. ES-10 e ES-11
Rail length  see pg. ES-10 tab 13
Slider length  see pg. ES-10.
Number of sliders for each rail
Size        see pg. ES-5 Performance characteristics
Product type
Ordering example: SNK43-1x110-02320-TSC-NIC
Rail kit: 1x2000+1x320 (only for joined rails)
Drilling pattern: 40-40x80-40//40-15x80-40 (always state the drilling pattern separately)
Note for ordering: Rail lengths are always shown with fi ve fi gures, and slider lengths are indicated with three fi gures preceded by zeros
Railway
Medical
Logistics
Guides suitable for all applications
Aerospace
Special Vehicles
Industrial
LL_GC_EN_07/17
DistributorConsult the other ranges of products
All addresses of our global sales partners can also be found at www.rollon.com
The content of this document and its use are subject to the general terms of sale of ROLLON available on the web site www.rollon.com
Changes and errors expected. The text and images may be used only with our permission.
Actuator Line
EN_Actuator_COVER.indd   1 08/05/2014   10:15:21
EN_Actuator_COVER.indd   1 08/05/2014   10:15:21
Rollon Branches & Rep. Offi ces
Distributors
3F Shiodome Building, 1-2-20 Kaigan, Minato-ku,
Tokyo 105-0022 Japan
Phone +81 3 6721 8487
www.rollon.jp - info@rollon.jp
ROLLON - JAPAN
Via Trieste 26
I-20871 Vimercate (MB)
Phone: (+39) 039 62 59 1
www.rollon.it - infocom@rollon.it
ROLLON S.p.A. - ITALY
Rep. Offi ces:Branches:
Bonner Strasse 317-319
D-40589 Düsseldorf
Phone: (+49) 211 95 747 0
www.rollon.de - info@rollon.de
ROLLON GmbH - GERMANY
Ringbaan Zuid 8
6905 DB Zevenaar
Phone: (+31) 316 581 999
www.rollon.nl - info@rollon.nl
ROLLON B.V. - NETHERLANDS
101 Bilby Road. Suite B
Hackettstown, NJ 07840
Phone: (+1) 973 300 5492
www.rolloncorp.com - info@rolloncorp.com
ROLLON Corporation - USA
Les Jardins d‘Eole, 2 allée des Séquoias
F-69760 Limonest
Phone: (+33) (0) 4 74 71 93 30
www.rollon.fr - infocom@rollon.fr
ROLLON S.A.R.L. - FRANCE
R. Joaquim Floriano, 397, 2o. andar
Itaim Bibi - 04534-011, São Paulo, BRASIL
Phone: +55 (11) 3198 3645
www.rollonbrasil.com.br - info@rollonbrasil.com
ROLLON - SOUTH AMERICA
Regional Manager:
1st fl oor, Regus Gem Business Centre, 26/1
Hosur Road, Bommanahalli, Bangalore 560068
Phone: (+91) 80 67027066
www.rollonindia.in - info@rollonindia.in
ROLLON India Pvt. Ltd. - INDIA
117105, Moscow, Varshavskoye
shosse 17, building 1
Phone: +7 (495) 508-10-70
www.rollon.ru - info@rollon.ru
ROLLON S.p.A. - RUSSIA
The Works 6 West Street Olney